
Sailing Dates 2024
Issue 1

Activity Date Day Notes

Rigging Day 09/03/2024 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

Alternate Rigging Day 16/03/2024 Sat If Needed

Training for volunteers 23/03/2024 Sat 10:00 - 14:00

Sailability Sailing day 06/04/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 17/04/2024 Wed 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 20/04/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 04/05/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 08/05/2024 Wed 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day * 18/05/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 01/06/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 05/06/2024 Wed 11:00 - 15:00

Volunteering Open day 08/06/2024 Sat 11:00 - 14:00

Sailability Sailing day 15/06/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 29/06/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 03/07/2024 Wed 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 13/07/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 27/07/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 31/07/2024 Wed 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day * 03/08/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 17/08/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 28/08/2024 Wed 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 31/08/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 14/09/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 18/09/2024 Wed 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 28/09/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

Sailability Sailing day 12/10/2024 Sat 11:00 - 15:00

De-Rigging Day 19/10/2024 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

* Days marked  are also MKSC  RYA  training dates

KEY
No Sailing - Volunteers and Helpers only
Wednesday Sailing - Rigging from 10:00

Saturday Sailing - Rigging from 10:00

All dates are subject to amendment and may be cancelled or changed 
due to weather or other factors.  Always check with our Facebook pages 
for any last minute changes
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